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Mr. Allen Schmidt, President Term: January 2019-December 2024 
aschmidt@standish-sterling.org 
5665 Bordeau Road 
Standish, MI 48658 
(989) 846-4827 
 
Mr. Dennis M. Kolevar, Vice President Term: January 2022- December 2024 
dkolevar@standish-sterling.org 
5247 Stewart Road 
Sterling, MI 48659 
(989) 941-9373 
 
Ms. Angie Hardy, Secretary Term: January 2021 – December 2026 
ahardy@standish-sterling.org 
7425 11 Mile Road 
Bentley, MI 48613 
(989) 903-5276 
 
Mr. Kevin Noffsinger, Treasurer Term: January 2019-December 2024 
knoffsinger@standish-sterling.org 
3131 Worth Road 
Pinconning, MI  48650 
(989) 846-0537 
 
Ms. Kimberly A. Belchak, Trustee Term: January 2021-December 2026 
kbelchak@standish-sterling.org 
310 N. Main Street 
Standish, MI 48658 
(989) 846-1303 
 
Ms. Annette Ratajczak, Trustee Term: January 2022- December 2024 
aratajczak@standish-sterling.org 
5427 Johnsfield Road 
Standish, MI 48658 
(989) 329-1594 
 
Mr. Jeffrey Ryan, Trustee Term: January 2021-December 2026 
jryan@standish-sterling.org 
617 Lovett Lane 
Standish, MI  48658 
(989) 313-1520 
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